CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

SERVA

mserving scientists m

SERVA Triple Color Protein Standard 111
5 — 245 kDa, Liquid Mix

Cat.No. : 39258
Lot No. : 250661

Protein Components

Protein 1 (blue)
Protein 2 (blue)
Protein 3 (blue)
Protein 4 (blue)
Protein 5 (orange)
Protein 6 (blue)
Protein 7 (blue)
Protein 8 (blue)
Protein 9 (green)
Protein 10 (blue)
Protein 11 (blue)
Protein 12 (blue)
Protein 13 (blue)
Storage (°C)

Minimum Shelf Life

Molecular Weight
(kDa)
245

180

135

100

75

63

48

35

25

20

17

11

S)

-15to -25

22.07.2027

We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application.
This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH
Quality Control

Dr. Judith Koch

This report has been computer generated and does not contain a signature.

Printing date: 23.07.2025

Daniela Lux-Helmstetter

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH « D-69115 Heidelberg * Carl-Benz-StraRe 7
Tel.: +49 6221 13840-0 « Fax: +49 6221 13840-10 « E-Mail: info@serva.de « https://www.serva.de



