## CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS



SERVA Triple Color Protein Standard III 5 – 245 kDa, Liquid Mix	Cat.No. : 39258 Lot No. : 250661
Protein Components	Molecular Weight (kDa)
Protein 1 (blue) Protein 2 (blue) Protein 3 (blue) Protein 4 (blue) Protein 5 (orange) Protein 6 (blue) Protein 7 (blue) Protein 8 (blue) Protein 9 (green) Protein 10 (blue)	245
Protein 2 (blue)	180
Protein 3 (blue)	135
Protein 4 (blue)	100
Protein 5 (orange)	75
Protein 6 (blue)	63
Protein 7 (blue)	48
Protein 8 (blue)	35
Protein 9 (green)	25
Protein 10 (blue)	20
Protein 11 (blue)	17
Protein 12 (blue)	11
Protein 13 (blue)	5
Storage (°C)	-15 to -25
Minimum Shelf Life	22.07.2027

We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application.

This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH Printing date: 23.07.2025 Quality Control

Dr. Judith Koch Daniela Lux-Helmstetter

This report has been computer generated and does not contain a signature.